México, E.U.A, Latinoamérica: Nueva Irlanda #4057, Fracc. Industrial Lincoln, C.P. 64310, Monterrey, N.L. México.
+52 (81) 8370-5096 | 01 800 509-1818 | www.eclinepos.com | ventas@ecline.com.mx
Asia Pacífic: Unit A, 2/F., Mai Tak Industrial Building #221 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 3590 6397 | Fax: (852) 3590 6497 | www.eclinepos.com | sales@ecline.com.hk
Double Side Digital Signage
20mm Ultra Thin Double Panel
EC-FSS55A
T r u e  va l u e  i n  S i g nage
Specifications
*All rights reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Displays Multi-media
Simultaneously
Split Screen Function Scheduled Boardcast
07:00 - 11:59 12:00 - 14:59 15:00 - 17:30 17:30 - 23:00 23:00 - 06:59
OFF
Content 1 Content 2 Content 3 Content 4
Auto play preset programs in different date & time.
Manual control is not needed.
Edit & Release via Internet
MODEL EC-FSS55A
Panel size 55 inch
Display Area (mm) 1209.6(H) × 680.4(V)
Display Mode 16：9
LCD Type LED-backlit LCD
Resolution 1920 × 1080
Brightness 420 cd/m²
Response Time 8 ms
Color system PAL / NTSC / Auto
Field Frequency 60 Hz
Contrast Ratio 3500:1
View-angle(up/down/left/right) 89° / 89° / 89° / 89°
System Android Operating System
Royal TS B/S TS
Media format wmv, avi, flv, rm, rmvb, mpeg , ts, mp4
Text format txt, pdf, doc, docx, xls, xlsx, ppt, pptx
Picture format bmp, jpeg, gif, png
CPU Quad-core ARM Cortex A17
RAM DDR3 2GB
Internal memory EMMC 8GB (4GB Available)
Wireless Onboard，802.11b/g/n
USB USB2.0 x 4
Audio system Built-in 8 Ω 10 w x 2 speakers
Power Requirement AC100V～240V，50/60Hz
Power Consumption - Typical ≦175W
Power Consumption - Standby ＜1W
Frame material Aluminum Frame + Metal Stage
Dimensions  (H x W x D) Top: 1958 x 728 x 20.4
Base: 1958 x 760 x 463
Net weight (KG) 52
Range of application Indoor
Operating temperature 0℃~40℃
Storage temperature 10℃~80℃
Included Power cord
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
ACCESSORIES
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LCD PANEL
MEDIA FORMAT
SYSTEM
INTERFACE
POWER